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7

GRANT

1

2

Circuit

County

Division

Division

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

47

14

35

16

64

16

40

18

26

6

19

8

26

5

22

7

14

3

5

5

15

4

11

4

59

17

49

19

75

17

51

21

20

4

14

6

21

4

12

7

20

5

15

6

23

4

14

3

19

8

20

7

31

9

25

11

 32%

 47%

 41%

 37%

 41%

 53%

 49%

 52%

12

3

14

3

11

1

11

3

112

138

59

60

27

34

144

164

44

44

46

44

54

76

 38%

 46%

32

26

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

111

30

75

34

52

11

41

15

29

7

16

9

134

34

100

40

41

8

26

13

43

9

29

9

50

17

45

18

 37%

 50%

 45%

 45%

23

4

25

6

250 119 61 308 88 90 130  42% 58

GRANTTotals for county
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7Totals for circuit

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

111

30

75

34

52

11

41

15

29

7

16

9

134

34

100

40

41

8

26

13

43

9

29

9

50

17

45

18

 37%

 50%

 45%

 45%

23

4

25

6

250 119 61 308 88 90 130  42% 58
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7

HOT SPRING

1

2

Circuit

County

Division

Division

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

57

18

61

39

150

57

134

58

45

12

51

25

49

19

37

23

48

12

47

29

42

16

42

6

54

18

65

35

157

60

129

75

22

8

28

13

31

16

17

21

10

4

9

13

13

7

7

3

22

6

28

9

113

37

105

51

 41%

 33%

 43%

 26%

 72%

 62%

 81%

 68%

-3

0

4

-4

7

3

-5

17

175

399

133

128

136

106

172

421

71

85

36

30

65

306

 38%

 73%

-3

22

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

207

75

195

97

94

31

88

48

90

28

89

35

211

78

194

110

53

24

45

34

23

11

16

16

135

43

133

60

 64%

 55%

 69%

 55%

4

3

-1

13

574 261 242 593 156 66 371  63% 19

HOT SPRINGTotals for county
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7Totals for circuit

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

207

75

195

97

94

31

88

48

90

28

89

35

211

78

194

110

53

24

45

34

23

11

16

16

135

43

133

60

 64%

 55%

 69%

 55%

4

3

-1

13

574 261 242 593 156 66 371  63% 19
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